1
  LCD, REFLECTIVE OR RED/GREEN LED BACKLIGHTING
  0.46" (11.7 mm) HIGH DIGITS
  7-DIGIT BI-DIRECTIONAL TIMING CAPABILITY
  6-DIGIT CYCLE COUNTING CAPABILITY
  OPTIONAL RELAY OUTPUT MODULE
  OPTIONAL SERIAL COMMUNICATIONS MODULE (RS232 or RS485)
  SELECTABLE TIMER RANGES AND OPERATING MODES

2
General Meter SpecificationS
orderinG inforMation
MODEL
NUMBER DISPLAY COLOR
INPUT CURRENT
WITHOUT
CUB5RLY0
INPUT CURRENT
WITH
CUB5RLY0
CUB5TR00 --- 10 mA 30 mA
CUB5TB00 Red (max intensity) 85 mA 115 mA
CUB5TB00 Green (max intensity) 95 mA 125 mA
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CUB5
CUB5TR Preset Timer and Cycle Counter with Reflective Display CUB5TR00
CUB5TB Preset Timer and Cycle Counter with Backlight Display CUB5TB00
Optional Plug-in Cards
CUB5RLY Single Relay Option Card CUB5RLY0
CUB5COM
RS485 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM1
RS232 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM2
Accessories
MLPS
+12 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC source, 400 mA max out MLPS1000
+24 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC source, 200 mA max out MLPS2000